3 18			1	n	
E 19/5/2010	F	/	-10 t	- V V 10	CK:
	ni-s	CC 4/AIG1800	0919/	- / (a) / 1 in	AC:
INS. CASE OWNE		1775-0-0-3175		-1	
A.	terneth	ASSIGN	MENT		onlikes
Surveyor:	Kappen	DOI:	111118	Date / Time :	0.111410
			V.	Registered in Merimen	04/06/18
Pre-assign / CCU	U/FTE			197 197	
Ularica I	Chn tol	(AA)		a nays	Viting Cur
Insured Vehicle N	VO.		Claim No.	- 30	1.000
Name of Insured	YAMA KINA		Policy No.	: NOV	May by.
Q Q				WA FOU	htr ·
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	. NACTOR	V/15
Excess Sec II :S5	s	D.O.A: 0 0 01 18	Place of Accide	ent: Priver	n VU
Is driver the owne	er? (YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver No	ame / Ame :		OLGIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO : TP GI/	A REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liabilit		nal? Yes/No
Driver 1e	1 NO. :	(V/L: TES/ NO)	дімпец главин	y: ** **	IMI . 1457 140
577413	91				14
			0000000		0.0000000
WSP: UNC	INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:
		* *	WSP: Tel:	1 7	WSP: Tel:
Liability:	Hal Tel: Liability	. 8	Liability:	D D	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:
				10000-001000	
Date/Time	1000			r	
-11110	57746391-4			STAGE	DATE / PIC
16(1/18	TESTORY TUCK	THE CHESTAN PROPERTY	DIT: 5 1117	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
MIN-	Charles I - con	The state of the s	- V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V	Non-Reporting ltr (Final	k.
100	+40 01 414 18	5 M W W W	ER.	Notification ltr (if non-pi	
				Call Ob:	415/2018 YES
17-1-18	@ 143 PM OI	CHINESE SPE	-WKING.	After call fir to OI: 3	11070010 715
	ADVI	JED BY THIN	THIN TO	Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
	LOD	GE REPORT		Notification ltr (if non-pi	ckup)/
4/5/Loks polyti	" Spoke to 07 Ms Yough	at 8112 0989, 01 6+6	tred Extident	After call lir to OL	
30 pm		or about TP Claim and		Authorisation To Act:	
	1/2 agreed to settle or	nd scrock about the 400	154,	Release Voucher:	
	send little to 01.			Final Repair Bill:	
- 1	LOD REC	E W/FM		Car Rental Invoice: ×	
4-9-18	LOD KEC	E14-2-7.		Towing Invoice &	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:∠	
	RECEIV	ED 0 5 SEP 2018		PIR:	
	BILOLIT	E-M (1 × (1))) MATE		Mandate/Reject Instru	ctions
				LOD	
DOCT THE COLUMN A DATE OF	P. 10. 100	8 . B		Payment Breakdown F	OFFIE
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
PRINTED TO A STREET	F5 (1 - <del>F5</del> )	44.00		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	nail Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4-9-18	days) Reduction:	F %		anl Call
which the significance will be produced to the significance of the		and the same of th		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: () 57		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27	/	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 1,819.xx	days)		100 Tu Yes	v [0][] on /
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 200 (\$50 x4			OI HIT	TP FROM
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (5 )	days)			DOW BENT
LOR only LOU only	ACCES TO A STATE OF THE STATE O	R + LOI Tick only on	el	REAR	CIMIT
GIA/LTA Search	ss 8.×1	Later only un	-1		111-0-10
Medical:	SS _ S.X.Y			1) Claim status: Norma	nl/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent )	2) Report Format:	g-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-to-
Legal Cost	SS - 22	The same parties	-	3) Survey fee:	
Total:		Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 2,027.XL	Name 1: CTYCPG	HOE MOT	UR PTE L	D
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:	-	1.00	A.S.
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	The state of the s	Name 3:			
Anicological and the second se					

ASS. REC. BY:	34/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Ven No: SJJ 4138/ VIDAM 08. 11
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Committee
at Workshop m/s Cheny	1 toe Colour M. Red AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 55 SP5 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: JSAGYAZIS.00120135
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Geod / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Indirder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/RIm / ST/D A/RIm or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R16
Remark: The veh had commenced its	US O/S RELEASE
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM /
Ball or Market Value	TOYO / YORO, Or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eront Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	TVDa.
E . B . C . C . NO	mm I Red
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11 / 151	. Body structure affected due to collision.
The post to Coshere	
118 817 0	204
Eller & I Food Can	from Time (4×50)
Comp. 1	L( 81,009,61) 4977
Cote/Tane, Fåe Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Parting M
Date/Time, File Return to?"	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Ad	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$
	Interview (\$
eport Format :	) Protos
ump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$ ) Ones
	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

William	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	D-4			
		,010111021112110	Ref : CC4/AIG18000	0519/Kjb3		
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		8-16	Date: 09-01-2018 Code: AIG			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM .		
	Insured Veh.	SKD 5999J	Veh. Inspected	SJJ 4139L		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle f	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes	s Modification				
	General					
3.	A HOUSE	Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	06/01/2018	Inspection Date	09/01/2018		
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL	1	Seed History & Property Co.		
	The state of the	BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	RKA			
5a.		ALL KILLEGAL -	Remarks			

### Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

35541391 TP LAIG.

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120 TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type:

Third Party

06/01/2018 Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No:

SKD5999J

Estimate No:

ES1890022/YISHUN

Date: Policy No: 09 Jan 2018 5045274169-07

Veh Reg No:

SJJ4139L

Make/Model:

SUZUKI SX4 1.6HB AT

Chassis No:

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

JSAGYA21S00120139

Engine No:

M16A1407331

1 1 Sup 8 7 Reporty After Pains

FAX: 64153727

Not Nother El

Reg. Date:

12/09/2008

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : S.LI41391

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				SS	S5
	List Price			0	
1	REAR BUMPER	549.65	1 PC	Bu 549.65	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	222.20	1 PC	Pg 222.20	_
3	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	158.65		PULLS 158.65	_
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/SPI 21.65	2 PC	43.30	
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH	118.35	2 PCS		X
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	May 21.00	2
7	LH TAIL LAMP	235.05	1 PCS		X
8	REAR FENDERS ARP GARNISH	202.60	2 PCS	405.20	X
9	TAILGATE LOGO	19.85	1 PCS	ta 19.85	
0	TAILGATE EMBLEM ' SUZUKI'	19.45	1 PCS	Ne 19.45	_
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SX4'	22.00	1 PC	<b>ル</b> 元 22.00	_
				1,933.05	
			Less 15%	289.96	1,643.09
	Special Net			Shor 200.00	
2	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 PC	200100	
				200.00	200.00
	Labour				90.757
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL KNOCK AND REEPAIR REAR PANEL, TAIL GATE REALIGN THE SAME		1 LA	550,00	4501
4	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON TAILGATE, REAR PAN BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT	EL, REAR 650.00	1 LA	650.00	550
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND RESYSTEM	ESET 50.00	1 LA	50.00	
	LKK Auto Consultants her	ine notify		1,250.00	1,250.00
	the Repairer of the following	ng:		Total	S\$ 3,093.09
	To resurvey before after spray		Add (	GST @ 7%	216.52
	<ul> <li>To display damaged part(s) du</li> <li>Parts prices are subject to con</li> </ul>	CONTROL SECTION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATI	Total Amor	unt Payable	S\$ 3,309.61
	Third party survey is on a "Witt No illegal modification(s) is alfo Supplementary (leth(s) must be	rout Prejudice" basis awed For	Cheng Hoe M	otor Pte Ltd	

is subject to firlar approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Dain

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	0793A
ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SJJ4139L
ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	07 Jan 2018
Vehicle Make:	SUZUKI
Vehicle Model:	SX4 1.6HB AT
Primary Colour:	Orange
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	M16A1407331
Chassis No.:	JSAGYA21500120139
Maximum Power Output:	75.0 kW (100 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,247.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Sep 2008
First Registration Date:	12 Sep 2008
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$7,127.00
ntended PARF Rebate De	etails
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Sep 2018
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,563.00
ntended COE Rebate Det	tails
COE Expiry Date:	11 Sep 2018
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$1,746.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$643.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,206.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jan 2018

## **PAYMENT ADVICE**

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	:	SKD5999J
Claimant Vehicle No.	:	SJJ4139L
Date of Accident	:	06/01/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.		LORNIE ROAD TOWARDS FARRER ROAD

### **BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S**

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	1,819.00	
2	Loss of Use	\$	200.00	\$50 X 4 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	2,027.00	<del>,</del> 1

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000519/Kjb3

4th May 2018

YANG HUA 80 Duchess Avenue, Singapore 269210.

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 5999J AND SJJ 4139L ALONG ADAM ROAD ON 06.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I,Ng Hon Wai	(the third party claimant) of Blk 503 Canberra
Drive #03-08 S 768125	(address), owner of _SJJ4139L (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/o	or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJJ4139L that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which	n occurred on 6/1/2018 (date) along Lornie Road
towards Farrer Road (location) invo	olving vehicle no/s SKD5999J ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle m	y above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
workshop is further authorized to receive pa	ayment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/
being made in favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement t	he workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis	insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s i
concerned.	
Dated this 7 (day) of Jan	_ (month) 20 <u>18_ (year)</u>
20N9.	CENOTOR DEL
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for properly damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever present or future that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

This suffiement terms herein is without an admission of liability on the part of the RELEASE VOUCHER the used as evidence in any related suits or claims arising from this accident.

### (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1819.00 (Repair Cost), S\$200.00 (Loss of Use), S\$8.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no SJJ4139L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred 06/01/2018 (date) along Lornie Road towards Farrer Road (location) involving vehicle no/s SKD5999J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Ng Hon Wai ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJJ4139L make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we'll have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SJJ4139L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of S E	PT. (month) (year)
( KY KSC	( TOTOR ) AND
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

### Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

### TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL:

Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

ATTN:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Accident Date:

Third Party 06/01/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SKD5999J

NO: Date: CL8180908 21 Aug 2018

Policy No:

5045274169-07

Veh Reg No:

SJJ4139L

Make/Model:

SUZUKI SX4 1.6HB AT

Job No:

JC1598102

Description

Quantity

List Price

PAGE:1 Amount

SS

S\$

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

FAX: 64153727

1 PC

S\$ 1,700.00

S\$ 1,700.00

miscellaneous charges. (As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 1,700.00

Add GST @ 7%

119.00

Total Amount payable

S\$ 1,819.00

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

# A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

# ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO: CH	ENG HOE MOTO	RPTELTD			BILL NO: B018 / 2018
YOUR R	REF:				
OUR RE	F : ACS,CH.LTA.	2018 (JAN 2018)			DATE: 5/2/18
					1
			[10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10]		where necessary parusals,
					endance, perusais, telephone
			specifically mention	ned herein to enable	e us to carry out the work
entrusted	to us inclusive of a	advice.			1
LTANET	SEARCHES FO	R THE MONTH J	AN 2018		1
S/NO		TP NO.	СНМ	DOA	1
1	2/1/2018	SJS7547A	GY5366Y	30/12/2017	1
2	2/1/2018	SKL4956Y	SJR4742C	29/12/2017	1
3	2/1/2018	SKQ6059Y	SKW7049M	1/1/2018	1
4	3/1/2018	SKE1673U		3/1/2018	1
5	3/1/2018	YP6455B		1000 0000000000000000000000000000000000	
6	3/1/2018	SGF3587P			1
7	3/1/2018	SKU8016L		30/12/2017	
8	5/1/2018	GBC1376U			
9	8/1/2018	SKD5999J		(C) (1) (1) (C) (C)	
10	8/1/2018	GBF1775K	SLP3471C	5/1/2018	1
1	8/1/2018	SFM9595B	SJR592U	30/12/2017	1
12	8/1/2018	FBL3571L	SLH9325U		
13	11/1/2018	SFY4710E	SCZ1001T	10/1/2018	1
14	11/1/2018	GBB2710L	GBG5663T	11/1/2018	1
15	12/1/2018	SLJ4826M	SGY1911A		
16	12/1/2018	YL6367T			1
17	12/1/2018	GBC4242C	SJZ3236L		i
8	13/1/2018	SKN5668L	SJL2414U	13/1/2018	1.0
9	14/1/2018	SJX1232X	SLF4986E	11/1/2018	
20	14/1/2018	GU4511Y	SJX9477D	11/1/2018	
21	14/1/2018	SLK1743H	SJF4726M	11/1/2018	Į.
2	14/1/2018	SJQ8960T	SJK2043L	11/1/2018	
23	15/1/2018	SLG964P	GBG821L	10/1/2018	
24	15/1/2018	SKP8802K	SJU8089M	13/1/2018	
		) /		sub-total c/f	\$ 192.00
		/ /			I months
	// /				
	//				
	SWED & PAR				
	CATES & SOLI	CITORS			
INGAR					
y		ght to forward a s		any	i
	disbury	ements omitted he	rein.		
		E. & O.E.			

Page 1

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	itus	
Main	09 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,700.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,70 View F			Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
i i	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	$\Gamma$	Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[0	reated	by adjuster]		AT desired to	
Insured:	Yang Hua	Yang Hua, 1D: G50434815								
Main Claimant:	NG HON	WAI, ID: S1820	793A							
Vehicle Reç No.:	5334139	)L		Date of			8 12:00 - :59 hs and <b>25</b> Day	s From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 939	TP / 9394827539SG				2100282930 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reç No. (Insured):	SKD59993			Policy (Claims		5045274169-07				
				Excess	and the same of the same of the same of					
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/382, Yishi	in Industr	ial Park A	, 768761 Yishi	ın - Tel: 6	755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a	Pacific Insuranc lig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	1000 [H	iandled b	y Tan, Bennie	-WZ - 64	19 1718] E	ennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KEN	NETH KO	ONG] [Fina	I Rpt du	e 18/01/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Composi	Case Mai
		No OI GIA Rep Request for TP								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View	All S	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Complet
	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	ssigned	Ву	Completed C	in Cr	eated On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

### Claim Documents

Uş	pload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	T	Thumbnail	
1	25/04/18 10:44	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SKD59993, Claimant: YANG HUA	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnall	Print
1	05/09/18 10:20	LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
2	05/09/18 10:20	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
3	05/09/18 10:20	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS2	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	2
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/01/18 15:09	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 08012018	0	Load PDF	
2	11/01/18 16:54	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	11/01/18 16:54	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	16/01/18 12:46	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
5	10/09/18 11:10	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	10/09/18 11:10	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	10/09/18 11:10	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	10/09/18 11:10	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	10/09/18 11:10	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

_			
~	EAM		
-	F ALIV		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

) per day
) per day
ario No: ot apply.
=======================================
2,027.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18000519/KJB3Q2

Date: 10/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100282930

Claimant Vehicle

cle SJJ4139L

Insured Vehicle No: SKD5999J

Date of Loss:

06/01/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 9394827539SG

55995 km

JSAGYA21S00120139

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No: SJJ4139L

Make & Model: SUZUKI SX4, 1.6 HB (A)

Reg. Date: 12/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: M16A1407331

Colour: Metallic Red

Metallic Re

Engine Capacity: 1586 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Front Left Side: Yokohama 9 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 9 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm
Rear Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,843.09	1,079.28	763.81	41.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,250.00	1,050.00	200.00	16.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,093.09	2,129.28	963.81	31.16
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,700.00		
(S\$)	3,093.09	1,700.00	1,393.09	45.04
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	216.52	119.00	97.52	45.04
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,309.61	1,819.00	1,490.61	45.04
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	8.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,027.00		
	A Part of the Control	Control of the Control		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 09/01/2018

Date Inspected: 09/01/2018 Inspected At: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)
Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	549.65 FL	*549.65 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	222.20 FL	*222.20 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	Dented/ Cut	158.65 FL	*158.65 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/S Distorted	43.30 FL	*21.65 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH	Serviceable	236.70 FL	*- FL
6	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
7	1		"LH TAIL LAMP	Serviceable	235.05 FL	*-FL
8	2		*REAR FENDERS ARP GARNISH	Serviceable	405.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	19.85 FL	*19.85 FL
10	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM SUZUKI	Necessary	19.45 FL	*19.45 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM SX4	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
12	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
F≃Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=List/temDisc.		0.5.5.5.5.5.	UP STATE OF THE
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,133.05	1,234.45
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 15.00/15.00% (S\$) _	289.96	155.17
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,843.09	1,079.28
			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	ur Items			
1	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL LAMP , TO KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR PANEL, TAIL GATE AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	550.00	450.00
2	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON TAILGATE ,REAR PANEL,REAR BUMPER ,REINFORCEMENT	New	650.00	550.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND RESET SYSTEM	New	50.00	50.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,250.00	1,050.00
	Gross Labou	- Hardenberger		1,250.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >